
Instruction Manual

Please read through the instructions 

carefully before you start. This manual 

must be kept for future reference.

Touch your inner desire

HS-7001 Series

HS-7002 Series

節能

電源





Contents

02

03

01

04

05

08

10

10

10

11

12

14



3.

 

01

Note before installation



15cm

02

Important safety instructions

20m

 



Warranty service

03



1

2

3

Product appearance description

04

5

4

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

6

節能
電源



15cm

螺絲腳座

Installation step instructions

05

22



Installation step instructions

06



07

Installation step instructions

電源

節能

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

11

12

2

3 4 5

6

10 119

12
7

設定節能啟閉時間，節能時燈號亮起，

按一下再沸騰可取消當天節能
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Restricted substances included
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Polybrominated 
biphenyls

Polybrominated 
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Metal parts

Package material

Metal case and tank

Piping
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